m EQUIPMENTS Email : sales@equipmentsmachinesuae.com

MACHINES UAE

Product Name : Product Code :
Water Chiller UTESO0001

Description :
Water Chiller
Technical Specification :

1. Compact structure, smooth operation: the unit condenser, evaporator all USES efficient threaded the pipe, the
host USES imported brand the fully closed compressor, a compact structure, small volume, light weight, etc
advantages;

2. Perfect energy control system: the temperature controller can be according to the change of load from the
adjustment to stop and open unit, etc.

3. Easy operation intuitive: unit adopts imported temperature controller control units, and the parameters set is
simple, direct display.

4. The streamlined beautiful design, the internal according to user requirements with stainless steel tank and
high performance, high flow special water pump. The pump pressure can also according to customer request
configuration, the design is more flexible.

5. Multiple protection system, safe and reliable: except for the compressor unit interior protection modules offers
super voltage, phase lack, overload and function, but also equipped with freezing, pressure control and
protection device, make the unit work correctly.

Customized size and specification as per your drawing or sample. We Water Chiller suppliers UAE Dubai, can
make the Water Chiller as per your request, specification, size and bulk quality Dubai.
Water Chiller Suppliers UAE, Exporters Dubai

Cooling Refrigerant Compressor Circulating cooling fan
capacity power pump power




Kcal/h

15093
24148
30186
45279
60372
75465
90558
120744
150930
181116
241488

R22

Hp

10
15
20
25
30
40
50
60
80

Hp

3
4

40HP above
according to
customer
requirements
configuration

diameter mm  Air volume

m3/h
550 6487
600 10820
500 2*6246
550 2*8487
600 2*10820
630 2*12220
700 2*15000
750 2*19000
630 3*12220
700 3*15000
750 3*19000

EQUIPMENTS
MACHINES UAE

Equipments Machine UAE

Website: Equipments Machine UAE,

212


http://www.tcpdf.org

