

Email: sales@equipmentsmachinesuae.com

## **Product Name :** Water Chiller

Product Code: UTES0001



## **Description:**

Water Chiller

## **Technical Specification:**

- 1. Compact structure, smooth operation: the unit condenser, evaporator all USES efficient threaded the pipe, the host USES imported brand the fully closed compressor, a compact structure, small volume, light weight, etc advantages;
- 2. Perfect energy control system: the temperature controller can be according to the change of load from the adjustment to stop and open unit, etc.
- 3. Easy operation intuitive: unit adopts imported temperature controller control units, and the parameters set is simple, direct display.
- 4. The streamlined beautiful design, the internal according to user requirements with stainless steel tank and high performance, high flow special water pump. The pump pressure can also according to customer request configuration, the design is more flexible.
- 5. Multiple protection system, safe and reliable: except for the compressor unit interior protection modules offers super voltage, phase lack, overload and function, but also equipped with freezing, pressure control and protection device, make the unit work correctly.

Customized size and specification as per your drawing or sample. We Water Chiller suppliers UAE Dubai, can make the Water Chiller as per your request, specification, size and bulk quality Dubai. Water Chiller Suppliers UAE, Exporters Dubai

Cooling Refrigerant Compressor Circulating cooling fan capacity power pump power

Kcal/h		Нр	Нр	diameter mm	Air volume m3/h
15093	R22	5	1	550	6487
24148		8	2	600	10820
30186		10		500	2*6246
45279		15	3	550	2*8487
60372		20		600	2*10820
75465		25	4	630	2*12220
90558		30		700	2*15000
120744		40	40HP above	750	2*19000
150930		50	according to	630	3*12220
181116		60	customer	700	3*15000
241488		80	requirements configuration	750	3*19000



## **Equipments Machine UAE**

Website: Equipments Machine UAE,